
@kingsloungeuk

5th Avenue Slammer 
Bobrun Whisky, Cherry Herring, Benedictine
Orange Bitter, Coffee Syrup

Marlyn Sour 
Hennessy Vs, Cream De Mure, Vanilla ,
Lemon  Juice, Egg White, Blackburry 

Classic Cocktails £8.50
Happy Hours 4-6PM, 2  for £12.00

Mocktails £5.00
Tropical Sunrise
Guava Puree, Peach Puree Strawberry, 
Fresh Strawberry, Lime Juice  

Virgen Pinacolada
Fresh Pineapple Juice, Monin Coconut Syrup, Cream

Virgin Mojito
Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint  Leaves,
Lime Cubes, Soda Water

Sunset Cooler
Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, and soda water.

Virgin Mojito
Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint  Leaves,
Lime Cubes, Soda Water

Kings Signature  £9.50

Whiskey Sour  
Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White

Mai Tai
White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, 
Orgeat Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee, Kahlua, Sugar

Mojito
White Rum, Sugar Syrup, Lime Wedges,
Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Pina Colada
White Rum, Monin Coconut, Cream, Pineapple Juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Singapore Sling 
Gin, Cherry Heering, Cointreau, Benedictine, Grenadine
Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Angostura Bitter

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda, Orange

Kir Royal 
Champagne, Cream De Cassic

Pornstar Martini
Sparking Wine, Vanilla Vodaka, Passoa Liqier,
Lime Juice, Passoinfruit Syrup

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Margarita (Spicy Optional) 
Tequila, lime Juice, agave, Cointreau

Smoked old Fashioned (Smoked With Applewood)
Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura bitters



Soft Drinks
Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Fanta
Redbull
Lemonade
Tonic
Soda
Ginger Beer

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Juice
Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Mango
Cranberry

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Water 
Still Water
Sparking Water

£3.00
£3.00

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

£4.00 £6.50

Whiskey
Johnny Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Jameson
Glenfiddich 12
Glenmorangie 10
Jack Daniel’s
Talisker 10 Years
Royal Salute 21
Johnny Walker Blue
Glenfiddich 18 Years

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£11.00
£13.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00  
£8.00
£ 9.00
£20.00
£22.00
£14.00

Liqueurs
Sambuca                                  
Southern Comfort              
Amaretto Disaronno          
Bailey’s                                     
Cointreau                               
Drambuie                                 
Jaegermeister                        
Kahlùa

175ml 250ml Bottle

£5.00 £7.00 £19.00

£5.25 £7.25 £20.00

£6.25 £9.00 £24.00

£28.00

White Wine 
Pinot Grigio Villa Benizi (Italy)
This wine has a pale lemon color, with an elegant Floral nose, subtle flavors
of pear & citrus fruit & Hint of elderflower on the finish

Chardonnay Flarestone (Australia)
Fresh, ripe Chardonnay Flavours of melon & peaches. A rich, creamy texture 
with a rounded crisp finish.

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Honu (New Zealand)
Bursting with intense aromas of grapefruit and lime zest with lively passion 
fruit and elderflower floral notes adding allure and complexity

Picpoul de Pinet Cave Pomerols Beranger  (France)
Is Fashionable and mouth-watering! Zingy, fresh with hints of apricots and 
spice. The perfect accompaniment to shellfish!

£5.00 £20.00

£5.50 £37.00

£6.50 £40.00

£85.00

175ml 250ml Bottle

125ml Bottle

£5.00 £7.00 £19.00

£6.00 £8.0 £22.00

Prosecco Via Vai Rosé   (Italy)
Aromas of golden apples, pear, and honey with well-balanced acidity 
provide a fresh and lively mouthfeel with a clean dry finish

Champagne, Jacques Bardelot Brut  (France)
Fresh and clean Champagne with creamy biscuity overtones

Champagne, Jacques Bardelot Brut (France)
Fresh, easy-going, and gentle summer berry fruits dominate the palate 
with a gentle mousse lifting the taste throughout.

Champagne, Moet & Chandon (France)
The best-known Champagne, the Brut Imperial from Moët embodies
their house style: crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus 
aromas and hints of biscuity favors. 

Rose Wine
Pinot Grigio Rosé Villa  Benizi (Italy)
A delicate pink wine full of fresh summer fruit aromas & flavours

De Provence Rosé  Saint Louis (France)
It has a Lovely Bright, Vivid Rose color in its distinctive bottle. It has a long 
aftertaste featuring red berry fruit. This is a soft, aromatic, & easy-drinking 
wine.

£5.25 £7.25 £20.00

£6.00 £8.00 £22.00

£6.25 £9.00 £24.00

175ml 250ml Bottle

£5.00 £7.00 £19.00

Cabernet Sauvignon Tarapaca (Chile)
Has Enticing, opulent aromas of black currant with spicy notes. Fine
concentration with rich & jammy black fruit Flavours, good structure & length.

Malbec Finca Del Alta (Argentina)
Soft, medium to full-bodied wine with a pleasurable palate of ripe red fruit 
flavors and an elegant touch of smokiness and vanilla

Pinot Noir Waitonga Falls (New Zealand)
The delightful fruit aromas of strawberries and redcurrants lead to the 
tantalizing savory flavors of roast game, beetroot, and raspberry.

125ml Bottle

£5.00 £25.00

Sparkling Wines 
Prosecco Via Vai (Italy)
Aromas of golden apples, pear, and honey with well-balanced acidity 
provide a fresh and lively mouthfeel with a clean dry finish.

Red Wine
Merlot Wonder Creek (Chile)
It is an easy-drinking wine, soft and full of ripe fruity flavors, offset by a 
balanced and underlying dryness.

Beers

Beer Bottles

Half Pint

Small Large

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

Madri
Cobra
Stella Artois
Atlantic Pale Ale
Guinness

Lion Lager
Cobra
Heineken
Corona
Budweiser
Copparberg Cider
Rekorderlic Cider

£3.00
£3.00 
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

£6.00

Aperitifs
Campari                
Pimm’s No. 1
Aperol
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Red

Cognac
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£9.00
£9.00

£7.50
£7.50
£9.00
£14.50
£14.50

25ml

Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Malfy Pink

£4.50
£5.00
£6.00

£8.00
£9.50
£10.50

Rum
Captain Morgan
Bacardi Black
Mount Gay
Wray & Nephew
Caption Morgan Black

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£8.50
£7.00

Tequila
Tequila Rose
Cascabel Coffee Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Sierra Silver
Sierra Gold
Casamigos Gold
Don Julio Silver

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.50
£8.00
£8.50

50ml

25ml 50mlVodka
Absolut Blue
Ciroc
Grey Goose
Belvedare
AU  Blue Raspberry

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

50ml  £6.00


