

DRINKS MENU



@ @kingsloungeuk

Kings Signature £9.50

5th Avenue SlammerBobrun Whisky, Cherry Herring, Benedictine Orange Bitter, Coffee Syrup

Marlyn Sour

Hennessy Vs, Cream De Mure, Vanilla, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Blackburry

Classic Cocktails £8.50 Happy Hours 4-6PM, 2 for £12.00

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White

White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Orgeat Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Coffee, Kahlua, Sugar

Mojito

White Rum, Sugar Syrup, Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Pina Colada

White Rum, Monin Coconut, Cream, Pineapple Juice

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Singapore SlingGin, Cherry Heering, Cointreau, Benedictine, Grenadine Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Angostura Bitter

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda, Orange

Kir Royal

Champagne, Cream De Cassic

Pornstar Martini

Sparking Wine, Vanilla Vodaka, Passoa Liqier, Lime Juice, Passoinfruit Syrup

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Margarita (Spicy Optional) Tequila, lime Juice, agave, Cointreau

Smoked old Fashioned (Smoked With Applewood)Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura bitters

Mocktails £5.00

Tropical Sunrise

Guava Puree, Peach Puree Strawberry, Fresh Strawberry, Lime Juice

Virgen Pinacolada Fresh Pineapple Juice, Monin Coconut Syrup, Cream

Virgin MojitoFresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint Leaves, Lime Cubes, Soda Water

Sunset Cooler

Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, and soda water.

Virgin MojitoFresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint Leaves, Lime Cubes, Soda Water

Beers	Half	Pint	White Wine	<u> 175ml</u>	<u> 250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>	Vodka	25ml	50ml
Madri Cobra Stella Artois	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00	Pinot Grigio Villa Benizi (<i>Italy</i>) This wine has a pale lemon color, with an elegant Floral nose, subtle flavors of pear & citrus fruit & Hint of elderflower on the finish	£5.00	£7.00	£19.00	Absolut Blue Ciroc Grey Goose	£4.50 £5.50 £5.50	£7.50 £8.00 £8.00
Atlantic Pale Ale Guinness	£3.00 £3.00	£5.00 £5.00	Chardonnay Flarestone (Australia) Fresh, ripe Chardonnay Flavours of melon & peaches. A rich, creamy texture with a rounded crisp finish.	£5.25	£7.25	£20.00	Belvedare AU Blue Raspberry	£5.50 £5.50	£8.00 £8.00
Beer Bottles Lion Lager	Small £4.00	Large £6.00	Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Honu (New Zealand) Bursting with intense aromas of grapefruit and lime zest with lively passion	£6.25	£9.00	£24.00	Whiskey	25ml	50ml
Cobra Heineken	£4.00 £4.00		fruit and elderflower floral notes adding allure and complexity Picpoul de Pinet Cave Pomerols Beranger (France)			£28.00	Johnny Walker Black Labe Chivas Regal 12 Years	£4.50 £4.50	£7.50 £7.50
Corona Budweiser Copparberg Cider	£4.00 £4.00 £4.50		Is Fashionable and mouth-watering! Zingy, fresh with hints of apricots and spice. The perfect accompaniment to shellfish!				Jameson Glenfiddich 12	£4.50 £5.00	£7.50 £8.00
Rekorderlic Cider	£4.50	26 00	Red Wine	<u>175ml</u>	<u> 250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>	Glenmorangie 10 Jack Daniel's Talisker 10 Years	£5.00 £5.00 £6.00	£8.00 £8.00 £ 9.00
Aperitifs Campari	50mi	26.00	Merlot Wonder Creek (Chile) It is an easy-drinking wine, soft and full of ripe fruity flavors, offset by a balanced and underlying dryness.	£5.00	£7.00	£19.00	Royal Salute 21 Johnny Walker Blue	£11.00 £13.50	£20.00 £22.00
Pimm's No. 1 Aperol			Cabernet Sauvignon Tarapaca (Chile) Has Enticing, opulent aromas of black currant with spicy notes. Fine	£5.25	£7.25	£20.00	Glenfiddich 18 Years Liqueurs	£7.50	£14.00
Martini Bianco Martini Dry Martini Red			concentration with rich & jammy black fruit Flavours, good structure & lengt Malbec Finca Del Alta (Argentina)	£6.00	£8.00	£22.00	Sambuca	25ml £4.00	50ml £6.50
Cognac	25ml	50ml	Soft, medium to full-bodied wine with a pleasurable palate of ripe red fruit flavors and an elegant touch of smokiness and vanilla	C4 25	50.00	524.00	Southern Comfort Amaretto Disaronno		
Courvoisier VS Hennessy VS Rémy Martin VSOP	£4.50 £4.50 £5.50	£7.50 £7.50 £9.00	Pinot Noir Waitonga Falls (New Zealand) The delightful fruit aromas of strawberries and redcurrants lead to the tantalizing savory flavors of roast game, beetroot, and raspberry.	£6.25	£9.00	£24.00	Bailey's Cointreau Drambuie		
Rémy Martin XO Hennessy XO	£9.00 £9.00	£14.50 £14.50	Rose Wine	<u> 175ml</u>	<u> 250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>	Jaegermeister Kahlùa		
Gin	25ml	50ml	Pinot Grigio Rosé Villa Benizi (Italy) A delicate pink wine full of fresh summer fruit aromas & flavours	£5.00	£7.00	£19.00	Juice		
Bombay Sapphire Hendricks	£4.50 £5.00	£8.00 £9.50	De Provence Rosé Saint Louis (France) It has a Lovely Bright, Vivid Rose color in its distinctive bottle. It has a long aftertaste featuring red berry fruit. This is a soft, aromatic, & easy-drinking	£6.00	£8.0	£22.00	Orange Pineapple	£2.50 £2.50	
Malfy Pink	£6.00	£10.50	wine. Prosecco Via Vai Rosé (Italy)	<u>125ml</u> £5.00		Bottle £20.00	Apple Mango Cranberry	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50	
Rum Captain Morgan	25ml £4.00	50ml £7.00	Aromas of golden apples, pear, and honey with well-balanced acidity provide a fresh and lively mouthfeel with a clean dry finish	23.00		220.00	Soft Drinks		
Bacardi Black Mount Gay	£4.00 £4.50	£7.00 £7.50	Champagne, Jacques Bardelot Brut (France) Fresh and clean Champagne with creamy biscuity overtones	£5.50		£37.00	Coca Cola	£2.00	
Wray & Nephew Caption Morgan Black	£5.00 £4.50	£8.50 £7.00	Champagne, Jacques Bardelot Brut (France) Fresh, easy-going, and gentle summer berry fruits dominate the palate with a gentle mousse lifting the taste throughout.	£6.50		£40.00	Diet Cola Fanta Redbull	£2.00 £2.00 £3.00	
Tequila	25ml	50ml	Champagne, Moet & Chandon (France) The best-known Champagne, the Brut Imperial from Moët embodies			£85.00	Lemonade Tonic	£2.00 £2.00	
Tequila Rose Cascabel Coffee Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver	£4.00 £4.00	£7.00 £7.00 £7.00	their house style: crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of biscuity favors.				Soda Ginger Beer	£2.00 £2.00	
Jose Cuervo Gold Sierra Silver	£4.50 £4.00	£7.50 £7.00	Sparkling Wines	<u>125ml</u>		<u>Bottle</u>	Water		
Sierra Gold Casamigos Gold Don Julio Silver	£4.50 £5.00 £5.50	£7.50 £8.00 £8.50	Prosecco Via Vai (Italy) Aromas of golden apples, pear, and honey with well-balanced acidity provide a fresh and lively mouthfeel with a clean dry finish.	£5.00		£25.00	Still Water Sparking Water	£3.00 £3.00	